
"A beautiful year is waiting for you. Walk with Aim, Run with Confidence, Fly with your 
Achievement and Enjoy the Success. Have a wonderful session with New Goal and New 
Resolution." 

 
 

VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR 
Sec. II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4 

 
BOOK LIST (2023-24) 

 
Class :  VII 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name of the Book Publication 
PRICE 

1. 
English 
MCB 

An Alien Hand 
honey Comb 
Unique English Grammar and 
Composition-7 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Sawan 

 
40.00 
65.00 
200.00 

2. 
Hindi 

clar Hkkx & 2 

cky egkHkkjr dFkk 

Ankur Hindi Vyakaran - 7 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Sawan 

65.00 
55.00 
250.00 

3. 
Sanskrit 

:fpjk Hkkx&2 

Sanskrit Vyakaran Kaumudi - III 
Ruchira A/P-7 

NCERT 
Vinayam 

Laxmi P 

60.00 
220.00 
195.00 

4. 
Maths 

Mathematics-VII 
Mathematics Exampler 
Guided Workbook Math-7 

NCERT 
NCERT 
Bharti Bhawan 

65.00 
65.00 
310.00 

5. 
Science 

Science-VII 
Science Exempler Problem 
Workbook Science 7 

NCERT 
NCERT 
ARYA 

65.00 
65.00 
250.00 

6. 
Social Studies 

1. Our Past-II 
2. Our Environment (Geo) 
3. Social & Political Life (II) 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

65.00 
65.00 
65.00 

7. Computer Computer Learning -7 Dhanpat rai 310.00 
8. Fine Arts Master Stroke - 7 Prachi 330.00 

9. G.K. G.K. Explorer-7 Sawan 150.00 

10. Moral Science Life with values – 7 S. Chand 275.00 

11. Reasoning Reasoning Workbook-7 MTG 200.00 

     

Reference Book for additional Practice: 
• MANJIT SINGH MATHEMATICS 7 

 
Copy List:- 
Register   : 12 Pcs20 Pages) + 3 Interleaf Single Rule (120 Pages) 
Test, GK & M.S  : 10es) 
Drawing Copy A4 Size  : 1  
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