## VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MANDIR

Sec. II, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4

## **BOOK LIST (2023-24)**

Class: VII

SI. No.	Subject	Name of the Book	Publication	PRICE
1.	English MCB	An Alien Hand honey Comb Unique English Grammar and Composition-7	NCERT NCERT Sawan	40.00 65.00 200.00
2.	Hindi	बसंत भाग — 2 बाल महाभारत कथा Ankur Hindi Vyakaran - 7	NCERT NCERT Sawan	65.00 55.00 250.00
3.	Sanskrit	रूचिरा भाग–2 Sanskrit Vyakaran Kaumudi - III Ruchira A/P-7	NCERT Vinayam Laxmi P	60.00 220.00 195.00
4.	Maths	Mathematics-VII Mathematics Exampler Guided Workbook Math-7	NCERT NCERT Bharti Bhawan	65.00 65.00 310.00
5.	Science	Science-VII Science Exempler Problem Workbook Science 7	NCERT NCERT ARYA	65.00 65.00 250.00
6.	Social Studies	<ol> <li>Our Past-II</li> <li>Our Environment (Geo)</li> <li>Social &amp; Political Life (II)</li> </ol>	NCERT NCERT NCERT	65.00 65.00 65.00
7.	Computer	Computer Learning -7	Dhanpat rai	310.00
8.	Fine Arts	Master Stroke - 7	Prachi	330.00
9.	G.K.	G.K. Explorer-7	Sawan	150.00
10.	Moral Science	Life with values – 7	S. Chand	275.00
11.	Reasoning	Reasoning Workbook-7	MTG	200.00

## **Reference Book for additional Practice:**

• MANJIT SINGH MATHEMATICS 7

\*\*\*\*

<sup>&</sup>quot;A beautiful year is waiting for you. Walk with Aim, Run with Confidence, Fly with your Achievement and Enjoy the Success. Have a wonderful session with New Goal and New Resolution."